

LA Case No. 04 of 2000
Present: Mr. B.B. Mondal
(J.O. Code- WB00776)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 118 dated 16.02.2023

Today the case is fixed for further evidence of PW1.
Petitioner files hazira.
OP/State files a petition praying for time for evidence.
Considered and allowed.
Fix 07.06.2023 for further evidence of PW1.

D/C