

L.A. Case No 04 of 2000
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 126 dated 07.09.2024

Today the case is fixed for further evidence of PW-1.

None take steps.

None moved.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 24.01.2025 for further evidence of PW-1.

D/C by

Addl.Dist Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Addl.Dist Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.