

LA Case No 04 of 2000  
Present: Sri.B.Chatterjee  
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 128 dated 24.01.2025

Case record is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Petitioner files a hazira.

OP/ State files a petition praying for time for filing W.O.

Prayer is allowed.

To date (21.02.2025) for hearing of the petition filed this day.

D/C by me

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge  
1st Court, Burdwan