

LA Case No 04 of 2000
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 131 dated 14.11.2025

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 10.01.2025.

Petitioner files hazira.

None moved.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11.03.2026 for hearing of the petition dated 10.01.2025.

D/C by

Addl District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan